Berks D1 Pleasantville to Wingdale [Berkshires Weekend] (46.3 mi /2257 ft) Route #29223938

Go At On For | Go At | On For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.0 R | 40.2 | State Rte 55 E 0.1
L | 0.0 | Exit station parking lot and turn | 0.1 QL | 40.3 | South St 0.2
left onto Memorial Plaza L | 40.4 | Dutcher Ave 0.7
QR | 0.1 Bedford Rd 0.1 R | 41.1 | W Main St 0.2
S | 0.2 | Pleasantville Rd 2.1 L | 41.3 | Coulter Ave 0.4
R | 2.3 | into Briarcliff Manor Library and | 0.0 L | 41.7 | NY-22 N/State Rte 55 E 4.6
bear right thru lot 46.3 | Dutchess Motor Lodge onright | 0.0
QL | 2.3 | sidewalk toward picnic pavilion 0.0 46.3 | End of route
BR | 2.3 | at fork in sidewalk 0.1

PIT | 2.4 | Bear left down ramp to bathrooms | 0.0
at back of building

Then return up ramp to Library
building.

QL | 2.5 | down path at front of library 0.0
QL | 2.5 | Sharp left onto N County Trailway | 0.2
L | 2.7 | Cross NY-100 and turn left onto | 0.5
shoulder on northbound side

R | 3.2 | N County Trailway 1.6

R | 48 | NY-100N 0.8

R | 5.6 | N County Trailway 0.3

BL | 5.9 | TRO N County Trailway 2.2

BR | 8.1 TRO N County Trailway 1.2

R | 9.3 | Cross NY-118 TRO N County | 3.4
Trailway

PIT | 12.7 | Hanover St to Starbuck’s on right | 5.3

S | 18.0 | Cross Tomahawk St onto Putnam | 2.9
Trailway

R | 20.9 | Cross Croton Falls Rd and bear | 4.6
right TRO Putnam Trailway

BR | 25.5 | TRO Putnam Trailway 2.2
L | 27.7 | Old Mine Rd 0.1
QL | 27.7 | NY-312 E 0.1
QR | 27.8 | US-6 E 0.0
PIT | 27.9 | Lunch @ Cameron’s Deli 0.1
Then return to NY-312
QR | 27.9 | NY-312 E 2.6
L | 30.5 | Farm to Market Rd 3.1
L | 33.7 | NY-164 W 0.2
R | 33.9 | Cornwall Hill Rd/CR-64 2.4
R | 36.3 | NY-311 N 0.2
L | 36.4 | NY-292 N 0.4
R | 36.8 | Harmony Rd/CR-69 2.8
R | 39.6 | TRO Harmony Rd/CR-69 0.6
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